
Winter Programme
Classic Urban Sprint Score Night Comments

Sun 27/12/15 Castle Hill, Leicester East Midlands League (Final)

WL6 Wed 20th Jan Outwoods x

Sun 31
st
Jan Hicks Lodge x East Midlands League

WL7 Sat 6th Feb Brocks Hill, Oadby Day Event

WL8 Thur 11th Feb Sence Valley, Ibstock x
WL9 Wed 17th Feb West Leicester Parks Half Term Day Event

Sat 27
th
Feb Grace Dieu x British Night Championship

Wed March 9th Ivanhoe College, Ashby x x

Summer Programme
Sun April 10

th
Beacon Hill x East Midlands League

Sun April 23
rd

Hanging Hill x East Midlands League

SL1 Thur April 28
th

Willesley

SL2 Wed 4 May Foxton Locks x
SL3 Tues 10 May Feanedock, Moira

SL4 Thur 19 May Ratby Woodlands

SL5 Wed 25 May Pavilion, Huncote x
SL6 Tues 31 May Beacon Hill

SL7 Sun 5 Jun Burrough Hill x
SL8 Thur 16 Jun Watermead x
SL9 Wed 22 Jun Bradgate Park Training

Sun 26 Jun Ibstock & Heather East Midlands Urban League

SL10 Tues 28 Jun Castle Hill, Leicester

SL11 Thur 7 Jul Oakham School x
SL12 Wed 13 Jul Burbage Common

SL13 Tues 19 Jul The Outwoods

SL14 Thur 28 Jul Brocks Hill, Oadby x
SL15 Wed 3 Aug Fosse Meadows, Sharnford

SL16 Sun 7 Aug Sence Valley, Ibstock x Score Cup  National Forest event

SL17 Tues 16 Aug Melton Country Park x
SL18 Thur 25 Aug Donisthorpe x


